Number

P NNRPNR PR R

Assets Register 2023-24

Item

Notice board near the White Lion

Notice board at The Sondes

Glasden Bench

Bench with plaque

5m Hockey Stick column c/w SL8 LED lanterns, sited at Selling Court and junction of Fox Lane
5m galvanised column c/w SL8 LED lantern at Neames Forstal

Street lights

Defibrillator and cabinet (donated)

Defibrillator and cabinet at The Sondes

Total

Inventory of office contents

ACER Aspire 3i3 4GB 128GB FHD Laptop Computer
HP Officelet 5230 printer includes 3-years care plan
Arnold Baker 13th Edition

Total

Total value of all assets

Original cost

£485
£485
£472
£400
£2,350
£1,175
£1,900
£0.02
£1,334

£399
£108
£113
£620

Replacement cost

£600
£600
£600
£600
£4,000
£2,173
£5,000
£2,668
£1,334

£400
£120
£140
£660

£18,235

Date of Purchase/Disp

21/05/2020
12/07/2022

20/05/2021
01/04/2021

04/04/2019
04/04/2019
16/03/2023



