## Assets Register 2023-24

Number	Item	Original cost	Replacement cost	Date of Purchase/Disp
1	Notice board near the White Lion	£485	£600	
1	Notice board at The Sondes	£485	£600	
1	Glasden Bench	£472	£600	
1	Bench with plaque	£400	£600	
2	5m Hockey Stick column c/w SL8 LED lanterns, sited at Selling Court and junction of Fox Lane	£2,350	£4,000	21/05/2020
1	5m galvanised column c/w SL8 LED lantern at Neames Forstal	£1,175	£2,173	12/07/2022
2	Street lights	£1,900	£5,000	
2	Defibrillator and cabinet (donated)	£0.02	£2,668	20/05/2021
1	Defibrillator and cabinet at The Sondes	£1,334	£1,334	01/04/2021
	<u>Total</u>	<u>£8,601</u>	£17,575	
	Inventory of office contents			
1	ACER Aspire 3 i3 4GB 128GB FHD Laptop Computer	£399	£400	04/04/2019
1	HP OfficeJet 5230 printer includes 3-years care plan	£108	£120	04/04/2019
1	Arnold Baker 13th Edition	£113	£140	16/03/2023
	<u>Total</u>	<u>£620</u>	<u>£660</u>	
	Total value of all assets	<u>£9,221</u>	£18,235	